POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile)
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 5, 2005
PLACE DIV TIME DIV  NAME BIB CITY TIME  PACE
1 1 24:54 M2529 MEISSEN, RYAN 348 RIVER FALLS 24:54 4:59
2 2 25:08 M2529 RENEAU, MICHAEL 405 HOULTON 25:08 5:02
3 1 25:16 M1618 ROMBOUGH, CHRIS 411 FREMONT 25:16 5:03
4 3 25:23 M2529 FINCH, JASON 197 RIVER FALLS 25:23 5:05
5 1 25:25 M1924 LEVASH, JAMES 576 BRILLION 25:25 5:05
6 2 25:49 M1618 GASPER, RYAN 206 FORT ATKINSON 25:49 5:10
7 1 25:50 M3539 SMITH, DAVID 663 STEVENS POINT 25:50 5:10
8 2 27:07 M3539 FRERICKS, STEVE 203 MARSHFIELD 27:07 5:25
9 1 27:28 M3034 BEVERSDORF, MARK 129 WITTENBERG 27:28 5:30
10 3  28:30 M1618 SCHAEFER, NICK 427 NEW LONDON 28:30 5:42
11 4  28:39 M1618 WHITE, DALLAS 510 NEKOOSA 28:39 5:44
12 2 29:07 M1924 FINLAW, CHRISTOPHER 199 STEVENS POINT 29:07 5:49
13 3 29:09 M3539 REARDON, JAMES 618 MADISON 29:09 5:50
14 4  29:21 M3539 OLSON, TIM 372 STEVENS POINT 29:21 5:52
15 1  29:27 MO015 UPHOFF, DAN 488 NEW LONDON 29:27 5:53
16 1  29:27 M4549 HANSEN, SCOTT 226 ROTHSCHILD 29:27 5:53
17 4  29:31 M2529 HOPP, KEVIN 246 STEVENS POINT 29:31 5:54
18 2  29:35 M3034 HYLAND, JOHN 249 STEVENS POINT 29:35 5:55
19 1  29:41 M4044 WETTER, THOMAS 690 STEVENS POINT 29:41 5:56
20 2 29:45 M4044 BAUMAN, MIKE 122 MARSHFIELD 29:45 5:57
21 3 29:51 M1924 STEFFEK, MICHAEL 466 NEW LONDON 29:51 5:58
22 2 30:08 MOO15 PLISKA, JOHN 385 JUNCTION CITY 30:08 6:02
23 3 30:26 M4044 ZASTROW, DONALD 642 MADISON 30:26 6:05
24 4 30:45 M1924 HOPP, CASEY 245 MADISON 30:45 6:09
25 2 30:51 M4549 STIEBER, ALLAN 574 ABBOTSFORD 30:51 6:10
26 5 31:05 M1924 JANKOWSKI, JEFFREY 605 STEVENS POINT 31:05 6:13
27 3 31:09 M4549 BRADFORD, DANIEL 139 MERRILL 31:09 6:14
28 6 31:27 M1924 SCHMEECKLE, DAN 430 STEVENS POINT 31:27 6:17
29 4  31:29 M4044 ALTEMUS, DALE 107 PRAIRIE DU SAC  31:29 6:18
30 7 31:33 M1924 MEDO, RYAN 345 STEVENS POINT 31:33 6:19
31 8 31:34 M1924 PISCHKE, ISAAC 655 WI. RAPIDS 31:34 6:19
32 5 31:34 M3539 JENSEN, KURT 259 STEVENS POINT 31:34 6:19
33 5 31:35 M2529 STRICK, JIM 471 STEVENS POINT 31:35 6:19
34 4 31:35 M4549 KOOCHIAK, EDWARD 291 WEYAUWEGA 31:35 6:19
35 5 31:36 M4044 PAULSON, JIM 378 WAUSAU 31:36 6:19
36 6 31:36 M2529 REDDING, ZAK 398 MADISON 31:36 6:19
37 9 31:51 M1924 PATOKA, KYLE 659 STEVENS POINT 31:51 6:22
38 10 31:52 M1924 YACH, JOSH 523 MADISON 31:52 6:22
39 5 31:53 M4549 REMINGTON, DAN 404 SCANDINAVIA 31:53 6:23
40 11  31:53 M1924 WIERZBA, JASON 599 STEVENS POINT 31:53 6:23
41 6 31:58 M4044 WEST, JAY 507 ROSHOLT 31:58 6:24
42 7 32:08 M4044 DEVITA, BILL 532 STEVENS POINT 32:08 6:26
43 6 32:15 M4549 ABENDROTH, RANDALL 103 MADISON 32:15 6:27
44 1  32:20 M5559 ROCK, ALAN 636 STRATFORD 32:20 6:28
45 12  32:24 M1924 LACZKOWSKI, KENNETH 551 STEVENS POINT 32:24 6:29
46 5 32:28 M1618 KEWER, BILLY 279 STEVENS POINT 32:28 6:30
47 1  32:37 F3539 OLSON, MARY 371 STEVENS POINT 32:37 6:31
48 8 32:37 M4044 SMITH, LARRY 620 WI. RAPIDS 32:37 6:31
49 2  32:48 M5559 SEGALL, CARY 577 MADISON 32:48 6:34
50 1 32:50 M5054 MCCONNELL, SCOTT 336 HAZLEHURST 32:50 6:34
51 6 32:54 M1618 WALTERS, KENDRIC 500 PLOVER 32:54 6:35
52 9 32:57 M4044 MICHAEL, SCOTT 350 APPLETON 32:57 6:35
53 13 33:06 M1924 FRANKLIN, JACOB 666 STEVENS POINT 33:06 6:37
54 14  33:09 M1924 ZIELINSKI, JOSH 591 STEVENS POINT 33:09 6:38
55 7 33:14 M4549 JACOBSON, LARRY 254 MENASHA 33:14 6:39
56 3  33:24 M3034 STANKOWSKI, SCOTT 465 STEVENS POINT 33:24 6:41
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M1924
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M1924
M4549
MO015
M5054
M3034
M4044
F2529
F3539
M1924
M5054
M4044
M1924
M3539
M5054
M1924
M5054
M4044
M1924
M4549
M1924
M1618
M3034
F1618
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4044
F2529
M4044
M5054
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
F3034
M4044
M2529
M5559
F3034
M3539
M1618
M4044
MO015
M3034
M2529
F2529
MOO015
M2529
F1618
M4549
M3539
M5054
M1924
F3539

BRUETTE, MATT
SPARKS, KERRY
WERNER, MARK
KREMS, SCOTT

HENZE, MIKEY THE PIG

WHITMIRE, ANDY
MEAGHER, PAUL
GIESE, KRISTOPHER
WEARNE, STEVEN
NARVESON, MARK
SCHELLER, BRUCE
MUELLER, ANDREA
LIMBERG, ANN
RUDER, TIM
BEHNKE, DONN
ROSICKY, BRAD
JUBECK, ERIC
EUTING, JON

HINTERLEITNER, FRANK

VOLD, LUCAS
YOULES, PATRICK
BRANDELL, ROY
SORENSON, ERIK
WHITE, PHILIP
HEADLEY, ROBERT
BLAHA, TYLER
FRESH, DOUG E.
MARTENS, MELISSA
DIERINGER, DENNIS
GLOWCHESKI, CARL
YOUNG, MARC
VIRANT, DAVE
ONGNA, KELLY
WIRTZ, TIM
KOSTER, KEITH
MILLER, DAN
SIEBERS, JOE
HOBBINS, TOM
WHITE, JOEL
GREISSMEYER, RYAN
O"BRIEN, CURT
DALSBO, JESSICA
ZAJAKOWSKT, JOHN
GRUETT, CHAD
JENSRUN, PRE
SCHADD, BETH
WOODY, JEFF
TYJESKI, BEN
DEANER, BRIAN
CHAMPEAU, ALEX
SCHMITT, JOHN
SCHMITT, WALT
FINCH, NICOLE
CAL, JOSEPH
QUIMBY, PATRICK
MOSS, LAUREN
MOSS, MIKE
CLAUSEN, CURT
DENUNCCIO, DENNIS
W1SZ, DARRELL
WETTER, ANNIE

561
588
505
302
236
513
344
210
592
361
428
609
684
656
125
414
594
580
240
496
524
140
459
512
619
133
204
653
182
212
683
493
373
640
297
678
697
241
511
216
368
533
526
219
261
426
522
487
174
160
433
435
198
150
392
357
358
165
176
583
693

NEW LONDON
WI1. RAPIDS
APPLETON
WAUWATOSA
NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
FREMONT
JUNCTION CITY
RIO
BLOOMINGTON
MANAWA

EDGAR
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
LA CROSSE
STEVENS POINT
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
MOS INEE

WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
SPENCER
STEVENS POINT
TWO RIVERS
WOODBURY
BARABOO
MARSHFIELD
WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
JUNCTION CITY
HEWITT

PLOVER

NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
APPLETON
SCHOFIELD
LAKE CITY
SAUK CITY

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH
STEVE®"S POINT
MAZOMANIE
ONALASKA

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
PARDEEVILLE
WI. RAPIDS
STRATFORD
RIVER FALLS
STEVENS POINT
AMHERST

WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
FITCHBURG
WAUSAU

MOS INEE
STEVENS POINT
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35:53
35:56
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M1924
F1924
F4044
M4549
M1924
M4044
M3539
F4044
M1924
M4549
F2529
F3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
F1618
M4549
F4549
M3034
M1924
F5054
M5054
M1924
M4044
M4044
MO015
M2529
M4044
MOO015
F1924
M3539
M1924
F1924
M4044
MOO015
M3034
MO015
M1924
M4044
F1618
M3034
M3034
M4044
F3539
M4044
M2529
M1924
M1924
M6069
M4044
M3034
M2529
M4549
M2529
M4044
F3539
M3539
M3539
M1924
M1618

WIERSEMA, BRETT
KARLS, SHANA
ROSICKY, DAWN
MAYBEE, BILLY
RADIG, JOHN
PETERSON, MARK
KULAS, MICHAEL
MCKNIGHT, JANET
CURTIS, DAVID
SPOERL, ROBERT
WITT, MARGARET
HAM, KERRY

JOHN, CASEY
BLANCHARD, SCOTT
BURANT, JOHN
VANDE ZANDE, DUSTIN
KRAKOW, ASHLEY
DONNELLY, TOM
SUOMI, JOANNE
FOSTER, JASON
CROCKETT, MIKE
MORRISON, SUSAN
RAND, TERRY
RILEY, JACK
SCHWERMAN, MICHAEL
SLONSKI, CRAIG
DEANER, BRANDON
DOWLING, ADAM
ANDREAS, SCOTT
DONNELLY, SEAN
VANESS, BRENDA
JONES, JEFF
SHERMAN, STEPHEN
HYLAND, KERRY
PETERSON, TIMOTHY
MARLOW, CHASE
CLEVELAND, NATE
MARLOW, GATLIN
RADTKE, TROY
COPPERSMITH, MIKE
IWANSKI, JENNA
PATENAUDE, JOEL
NARVESON, BRAD
READY, MICHAEL
CEPLINA, LISA
WADINA, MARK
JONAS, JEREMY
YOUNG, RANDY
MIKOLAJCZYK, KYLE
GOODWIN, RODGER
POLIVKA, MICHAEL
HEALY, PAT
CLEMONS, TRAVIS
BLAHA, VICTOR
VERRIER, RYAN
CHAMPEAU, BILL
KUMMERFELDT, MONICA
KOSOBUCKI, NEIL
CAREW, JEFF
SKILDUM, KYLE
BALHORN, LOREN

514
542
415
333
393
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340
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646
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682
147
489
299
186
614
590
597
356
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660
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110
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647
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116

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUPACA
EVANSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
PITTSVILLE
WAUSAU
DAVENPORT
WAUPACA

WI1. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
EAGLE RIVER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WILLARD
STEVENS POINT
REEDSBURG
TOMAHAWK
PLOVER

MT. HOREB
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
PLOVER
PESHTI1GO
ROSEVILLE
PLOVER
ROSEVILLE
MERRILL

NEW LONDON
PLOVER
WAUPACA

EAGAN

OSHKOSH
STEVENS POINT
MOS INEE
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
MILWAUKEE
BRUCE

WI. RAPIDS
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
TWO RIVERS
APPLETON
PARDEEVILLE
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
WFB

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
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M1924
M4044
F1924
M5559
F4549
M4549
F3034
M3539
M3034
F3539
M1924
M3034
M2529
M3034
M1924
M4549
M4549
M4549
F4044
M3539
M4044
M5054
M5054
F1924
F3034
M3539
M1618
M1618
M4044
F1618
M5054
M1924
F3034
FO015
M5054
M5054
F5054
M1618
F1618
M4044
M3034
M4044
M2529
M1924
M1924
M2529
M4044
M4549
F1924
M5559
M1618
M4044
M4044
M1924
M3539
M4549
M5054
F3034
M4549
M4044
M6069

WOOD, RYAN
MACHT, JOSH
CAVEY, JULIE
WENDEL, CARL
HEUER, KIM
SUOMI, RORY
THORSHEIM, SUSAN
SIMON, MICHAEL
BRAUN, PAUL
WETZEL, MARY
BARTLEY, MATT
HENNING, SCOTT
MASARIK, KEVIN
ALEXANDER, CHAD
VANZEELAND, MATT
MAYBEE, BRUCE
BALHORN, MARK
MIERS, MARK
ZEPP, ANNE
SCHWANTES, PAUL
CAMPBELL, JEFF
WOLDT, MICHAEL
GANTERT, STEVE
WILDENBERG, WANDA
GAYLENT, RHODEN
BIRKENMEIER, ROBIN
MEAGHER, DAN
SCHWANTES, PETER
SMYRNEDS, TONY
ANDERSON, BROOKE
SCHNEIDER, TOM
SCHOENECK, BRETT
BACON, TINA
NELSON, LIZZY
KOVACH, PETER
BOEHME, RANDALL
PUNKE, JuDY
JOHNSON, DAVID
CELICHOWSKI, EMILY
LITRENTA, GARY
BEVERSDORF, BRETT
MARLOW, SAMUEL
SCHOEPKE, TIM
WAGNER, NATHANIEL
GUMZ, BYRON
MILLER, ANDREW
HEUER, KURT
ROSICKY, MARK
SCHNEIDER, JODY
ENRIGHT, BOB
TAMASON, MATT
OGDEN, HOWARD
POLMAN, JOE
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN
VOLKMAN, BRIAN
REEDY, CHRIS
THOMPSON, STEVEN
HOOPER, MYRNA
GERING, JIM
WALKINGTON, ROBERT
KRETCHMAR, KENT

521
637
156
504
237
612
607
449
606
508
118
235
331
105
491
334
117
351
621
442
152
586
536
516
629
130
343
696
457
108
437
548
115
596
298
135
389
265
673
598
128
327
650
657
680
579
238
416
436
191
476
672
595
610
587
399
482
622
207
498
563

STEVENS POINT
WATERTOWN
SCHOFIELD
GREENFIELD
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
CLINTONVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
APPLETON
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
ROTHSCHILD
STEVENS POINT
JACKSON
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

WESTON
FREMONT
STEVENS POINT
WILD ROSE
I0LA

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
WAUPACA
PLAINFIELD
WAUPACA
WAUSAU
JUNCTION CITY
ROSHOLT
ROTHSCHILD
STEVENS POINT
ROSEVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MOS INEE

WI. RAPIDS
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
LOGANVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STRATFORD

SOUTH MILWAUKEE

MUSCODA
STEVENS POINT
OXFORD

WAUSAU
WOODSTOCK
MARSHFIELD
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38:17
38:18
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39:40
39:41
39:42
39:43
39:44
39:44
39:45
39:48
39:51
39:53
39:54
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39:55
39:55
39:56
39:58
39:58
39:59
40:02
40:04
40:05
40:08
40:10
40:11
40:12
40:12
40:13
40:16
40:19
40:20
40:22
40:25
40:31
40:32
40:36
40:37
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40:39
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40:41
40:41
40:45
40:48
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40:56
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41:02
41:04
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M3539
M5559
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M2529
F3034
F1924
F1924
M4044
F4044
M1924
M5559
M6069
M4549
M1924
M1924
M1924
FOO015
M3034
M1924
F1618
F3034
F2529
M1924
M5559
M4044
M5054
M5054
M3539
F4549
M4044
M4044
F3034
F1924
FO015
M5054
F1618
F3034
M5559
M3034
F4549
MOO015
M3539
F2529
F4549
M5559
M3034
F1924
F4549
M2529
F4044
M1924
F1924
MO015
F1924
M1924
M3034
M1924

BURANT, JERRY
BOWDEN, RICHARD
LOKKEN, ERIC
KULICK, JEFF
MCELROY, DAVE
WASSHAUSEN, JOHN
VOELKER, DAVID
ZURAWSKI , FRED
MAIER, JODY
SPLITT, NELLIE
MARTIN, MOLLY
TICE, DAVE
HAUSWIRTH, LORI

KASUKONIS, BENJAMIN

JENSEN, PAUL
NUMSEN, GENE
WOLF, KARL

CHRISTENSEN, ERIC

VARGA, BRYAN
OSTERHAUS, JEFF
MEAGHER, AMANDA
WARNING, NAT
KORNOWSKE, WES
HAUPT, AMY
CUSHMAN, SARA
ZIMMERMAN, ERIN
ZAHRT, JASON
TIOLO, MATT
KEHUS, KENT
DOMASZEK, TERRY
HOCKER, ROBERT
KOEPKE, RICK
THOMPSON, LINDA
KARCH, DENNIS
GAIE, DAVID
ARNOLD, NICOLE
WESELY, AUBREY
JOHNSON, EMILY
CAVEY, JUSTIN
SMITH, JENNA
RARICK, SONIA
DERRICO, FRANK
MUELLER, CHRIS
JENSEN, CORLISS
PIERCE, SHAWN
PIERCE, MICHAEL
MILLER, RUTH
AMENT, BARB
MCKNIGHT, TIM
FOCAULT, ANDREW
JOHNSON, KALLIE
WALKER, DIANE
PARKER, CHRIS
STILLER, TAMI
MCKAY, RYAN
ROUS, SARAH
ORLIKOWSKI, NICK
SICARD, CARRIE
MALM, ADAM
REINDL, GLEN
JOHNSON, CRAIG

146
138
582
306
337
503
495
685
320
462
329
483
604
549
260
367
519
163
492
376
342
502
294
232
169
531
525
485
278
615
616
285
481
276
205
113
506
266
157
455
396
178
359
258
383
382
353
641
341
201
268
695
691
468
339
419
374
448
321
403
264

MILWAUKEE

NEW LONDON
MOSINEE

WI. RAPIDS
PORT EDWARDS
WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
MERRILL
STEVENS POINT
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
MOSINEE
MADISON
FREMONT
BARABOO
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER

WAUSAU

WAUSAU

WAUSAU

WI. RAPIDS
AMHERST JUNCTIO
MOS INEE
MOSINEE

SUN PRAIRIE
PLOVER

GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
JUNCTION CITY
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT
LOYAL

CURTISS
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU

WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
EAU CLAIRE
MERRILL
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
MENASHA
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MAHTOMEDI
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

39:34
39:35
39:36
39:36
39:37
39:39
39:40
39:41
39:42
39:43
39:44
39:44
39:45
39:48
39:51
39:53
39:54
39:54
39:55
39:55
39:56
39:58
39:58
39:59
40:02
40:04
40:05
40:08
40:10
40:11
40:12
40:12
40:13
40:16
40:19
40:20
40:22
40:25
40:31
40:32
40:36
40:37
40:38
40:39
40:40
40:40
40:41
40:41
40:45
40:48
40:49
40:50
40:51
40:56
41:01
41:02
41:04
41:05
41:06
41:06
41:07

7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:-56
7:56
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:13



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

49

28

26

13

29
11
30
46
47
21
22
27
12
48
49
28
23
11
50
12
19
14
22

20

15
23
21
51
31
32
12
52

33
16
34
13
17

22
24

23
10
25
26

18
19
24
50

35

41:08
41:09
41:10
41:12
41:13
41:14
41:15
41:18
41:23
41:24
41:24
41:26
41:26
41:27
41:28
41:30
41:32
41:33
41:37
41:38
41:39
41:45
41:47
41:48
41:51
41:52
41:53
41:55
41:57
41:57
41:59
42:02
42:03
42:04
42:04
42:05
42:05
42:06
42:07
42:08
42:10
42:11
42:18
42:21
42:22
42:36
42:41
42:43
42:50
42:52
42:55
42:56
42:56
42:59
43:01
43:03
43:04
43:08
43:16
43:18
43:19

M1924
F3539
M4549
M6069
M3539
F3539
F1924
F2529
F4549
M4549
F3034
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3034
M3539
F3034
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M5559
M4044
MO015
M5054
F1924
M2529
F4044
M5054
M7099
F1924
M2529
M5054
M4044
M4549
M4549
M5559
M4044
F2529
F2529
M4549
F1924
M4549
F3034
F1924
F4549
M5054
M2529
F4044
M5054
F2529
M2529
M2529
F4549
F1924
F1924
M3034
M1924
F1618
M4549

RENNICKE, MICHAEL
THOMPSON, KELLY
MASLOWSKI , RANDY
DENMAN, DERYL
DOLLEVOET, BILL
KAPITZKE, LOUISE
ROBINSON, ANDI
MALM, SARA
STONEMAN, SANDY
HALUSKA, JIM
SPRINGBOB, LISA
KIRCH, BRUCE
BLACK, LANCE
WARNER, JAY
STENGER, JACOB
PUPP, CHAD
HOLSMAN, ROBERT
KIMBEL, SARA
HOLSCHBOCK, DARRYL
ORLIKOWSKI, STEVE
JONES, JOHN
NUTHALS, JESSE
ENGEL, STEVE
HATZ, FRANK
ZIEGLER, PAUL
SORENSON, ROBERT
WALLNER, HEATHER
RUMPF, PHILIP
JACOBS, SUNG YE
HUGLEN, MARK
LINTEREUR, DONALD
TERVO, ALISSA
CHAPMAN, JEREMY
GORMANSON, GENE
TANG, SHEE-CHANG
THOMPSON, JERRY
MANSHEIM, RICHARD
GROSHEK, NORMAN
CARLSON, RICHARD
CAZOLLA, KRISTI
STUCZYNSKI, JENNY
KRAUSE, RICK
ZALEWSKI, NATALIE
DANIELS, MICHAEL
BASALA, KIMBERLY
NIEMAN, KATIE
LUEDTKE, CAROL
DRAEGER, RANDY
MCCLAIN, ALYOSYN
IRVING, STEPHANIE
DANIELS, NICK
ALMAZAR, JESSICA
CROASDAILE, MICHAEL
JURY, TY
ERICKSON, SUE
BROWN, ADELINE
WILD, CALLIE
KUNDERT, ROBERT
MARTENSON, JEFFREY
BROWN, ZOE

LEWIS, JEFF

550
480
332
175
183
626
409
322
469
222
464
281
131
501
638
674
661
280
243
375
273
564
190
228
530
460
499
422
253
247
317
479
162
214
478
648
323
218
153
159
472
300
528
171
119
617
318
568
689
251
172
106
167
670
192
142
515
309
328
144
573

GRAFTON
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT

WISCONSIN DELLS

COMBINED LOCKS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
MERRILL
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

DEPERE

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
MADISON

TWO RIVERS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY
KAUKAUNA
ELMHURST
WEYAUWEGA

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WAUKESHA
GREENFIELD
I0LA

TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
FALK

ROSHOLT

AMHERST JUNCTIO

PARK RIDGE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MIDDLETON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
CLINTONVILLE
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
WITTENBERG
WAUWATOSA
MADISON
AMHERST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

41:08
41:09
41:10
41:12
41:13
41:14
41:15
41:18
41:23
41:24
41:24
41:26
41:26
41:27
41:28
41:30
41:32
41:33
41:37
41:38
41:39
41:45
41:47
41:48
41:51
41:52
41:53
41:55
41:57
41:57
41:59
42:02
42:03
42:04
42:04
42:05
42:05
42:06
42:07
42:08
42:10
42:11
42:18
42:21
42:22
42:36
42:41
42:43
42:50
42:52
42:55
42:56
42:56
42:59
43:01
43:03
43:04
43:08
43:16
43:18
43:19

8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40



362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

29
10
11
10
10
36
27
24
51
28

14
30
20
25
52
12
13
26
15
21
53
14
54
22
53
29
27
23

11
25
30

11
10
31
12

24
11
32
12
31
11
54
13
55
32
12
16
13
14
17
33
13
37
15
14
15
14

43:21
43:22
43:23
43:27
43:33
43:35
43:35
43:37
43:40
43:41
43:42
43:42
43:45
43:58
44:02
44:04
44:05
44:10
44:13
44:17
44:18
44:18
44:19
44:19
44:21
44:21
44:27
44:29
44:36
44:-39
44:42
44:45
44:49
44:55
44:58
45:00
45:01
45:05
45:05
45:08
45:13
45:20
45:22
45:24
45:24
45:36
45:36
45:41
45:44
45:49
45:54
45:55
45:55
46:00
46:01
46:01
46:03
46:05
46:06
46:07
46:15

M3539
F3539
F3539
F1618
F4549
M4549
M2529
M5054
M1924
M2529
M6069
F3034
M3539
F1924
M5054
M1924
F3539
F3539
M5054
F3034
F1924
M4044
F3539
M4044
F1924
M1924
M2529
M5054
F1924
F4044
F4549
M3034
M2529
F4044
F2529
F4044
M2529
F2529
F5054
F1924
F4044
M2529
F4044
M3539
F1618
M1924
F2529
M1924
M3539
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4549
F3034
M3539
F4044
M4549
F4549
F2529
F2529
F4044

FERRY, MATT
FOSTER, DEB

COLE, LAURA
VACHA, MISSY
DRIFKA, ELIZABETH
MEDO, JOHN
LADICK, RYAN
FEIST, JOEL

LOY, MICHAEL
SCHMITT, JERRY
GRASSE, DICK
HOOKS ,MELISSA
MEYER, CHRIS
NEWBY, ANDREA
SCHMEECKLE, DAVID
BRANDT, MARK
ERON, SARAH
Z0BITZ, BARB
FEHRENBACH, TIM
OGSTAD, NICOLE
ROBINETTE, TARA
KUMMERFELDT, BRUCE
BUSHEY, PATTY
JAHNKE, TODD
ROSENTHAL, SARAH
ZAK, JOEL
LEONARD, PAUL
KRUSCHWITZ, DAVID
MCCLAIN-SOLEY, ARIEL
TANG, DEBORAH
WEARNE-NEUROHR, DEB
STEINKE, DWIGHT
PROPSON, CHRISTOPHER
GREENE, LINDA
HANS, JENNY
HUTKOWSKI, SARAH
JACOBUS, JIM
LOKKEN, NICOLE
KORPI, NANCY
LUOTO, EMILY
HENDRICK, ANN
SCHMITT, PAUL
SEUBERT, RUTH
HOLTZ, JONATHAN
VIRANT, HANNAH
PISCHKE, NATHAN
PISCHKE, AMANDA
CAVEY, MIKE
MOLSKI, MARK
STEFFEK, SHARYL
GRIEBLER, MARTHA
JOHN, RENEE
NICHOLS, TERRY
KAMINSKI, JENNIFER
NOVOTNY, BRIAN
TRZEBIATOWSKI, DIANA
COOPER, MITCHELL
DONNELLY, PEGGY
BUZA, MARLA
KRENZ, KRISTA
PUPP, LYNETTE

544
589
603
581
188
667
310
195
566
432
572
244
639
362
431
545
193
658
194
369
408
307
148
257
413
527
314
559
335
477
593
467
387
571
224
248
255
584
295
319
558
434
445
613
494
654
668
158
355
633
217
535
675
275
366
486
166
184
149
303
391

MINNEAPOLIS
EAGLE RIVER
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
BURL INGTON
NEILSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STRATFORD
WAUSAU

ROCK ISLAND
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
CUSTER
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS

RIO

MERRILL
OSHKOSH
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
IOWA CITY

MOS INEE
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
MINOCQUA
STRATFORD
WAUSAU

WAUSAU
JUNCTION CITY
ST. LOUIS PARK
MAD I SON
MAD I SON
STEVENS POINT
NEW LONDON
STEVENS POINT
PITTSVILLE
PITTSVILLE
PLOVER

PLOVER

AMHERST
ROTHSCHILD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STRATFORD

POINT
POINT
POINT
POINT
POINT

43:21
43:22
43:23
43:27
43:33
43:35
43:35
43:37
43:40
43:41
43:42
43:42
43:45
43:58
44:02
44:04
44:05
44:10
44:13
44:17
44:18
44:18
44:19
44:19
44:21
44:21
44:27
44:29
44:36
44:39
44:42
44:45
44:49
44:55
44:58
45:00
45:01
45:05
45:05
45:08
45:13
45:20
45:22
45:24
45:24
45:36
45:36
45:41
45:44
45:49
45:54
45:55
45:55
46:00
46:01
46:01
46:03
46:05
46:06
46:07
46:15
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9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:15



423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

28
33
16
34
17
18
56
16
13
25
26
17
29
38

18
19
18
15
26
30
27
16
14
17
28
19

39
35
36
31
15
16
37
34
32
40
27
28
55
20

15

57
21
33
29
14
29
30
38

20
41

21
31

46:21
46:21
46:28
46:37
46:44
46:47
46:52
47:00
47:04
47:04
47:05
47:07
47:08
47:09
47:10
47:10
47:11
47:20
47:25
47:26
47:29
47:37
47:-38
47:44
47:48
47:49
47:55
47 :57
48:13
48:23
48:29
48:31
48:38
48:39
48:49
48:50
48:58
49:06
49:09
49:19
49:22
49:27
49:30
49:31
49:33
49:36
49:37
49:41
49:48
49:49
49:53
50:00
50:00
50:01
50:02
50:04
50:10
50:11
50:19
50:29
50:29

M5054
M2529
F2529
M3539
F2529
F2529
M1924
F4549
M5559
F1924
M3034
F4549
M5054
M4549
FOO015
FOO015
F3034
F2529
F4549
F4044
F1924
M5054
M3034
F4044
M5559
F4044
M3034
F3034
M6069
FO015
M4549
M3539
M3539
M5054
M5559
M5559
M3539
M2529
M5054
M4549
F1924
F1924
M4044
F3034
M6069
F3539
M6069
M1924
F3034
M5054
F1924
M1618
M3034
M3034
M3539
FOO015
F2529
M4549
F5054
F2529
M3034

SCHROEDER, MICHAEL
NUTHALS, JAMES
MALEK, KAREN
NOWACK, KEVIN
KROHN, ELISE
HARRIS-WEISS, ANGELA
MILLARD, JEREMY
KNIESLER, PATTY
KNIESLER, JIM
STONEMAN, SARA
DERLETH, ROMAN
BOWDEN, MARY
JOHNSON, JEFF
KONKOL, CHET
BRAKER, KELSEY
LITRENTA, JILL
PETERSON, ALICE
BOHN, CONNIE
MCFARLANE, DEBORAH
PETERSON, JANEL
HOLL, NATASHA
PRIBYL, STEPHEN
BASCH, KEVIN
ROMBOUGH, LESLIE
WINK, JOHN
SIMPSON, TERRI
GLODOSKY, TIM
REINARDY, DIANNA
GOUDREAU, RON
KAPITZKE, BRITTNEY
BAKER, PATRICIA
JONES, STEVE
KOPLIEN, CHAD
WOOD, KEN
KRETCHMAR, MARY LYNN
PIERSON, BRUCE
SNYDER, KEITH
ZDROIK, TIM
LAZERS, MIKE
BAYBA, BILL
MEDIN, ELIZABETH
MARKS, HEATHER
CHESBROUGH, SCOTT
HENNING, BECKY
PUPP, DUANE
BAURES, REBECCA
CARROLL, THOMAS
KRISCHON, KYLE
HALL, KRISTIN
OKRAY, MIKE
SPLITT, BESSIE
GRAMOVOT, ALEX
WOYAK, MICHAEL
LARSEN, CHRIS
LEHMAN, PAUL
ARENDT, TESSA
CUSICK, CARRIE
HAUPT, KEN
GRAMOVOT, CAROLE
MEEHAN, RACHEL
JOHNSON, MATTHEW

439
565
688
556
304
227
681
284
283
470
686
137
267
287
601
600
379
136
338
380
242
386
120
412
517
450
211
402
215
628
557
274
292
520
562
384
632
529
312
635
578
324
541
677
390
123
154
662
221
370
461
652
669
671
313
111
170
234
651
347
270

TOMAH

GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT
HEWITT

WAUSAU

PLOVER
APPLETON

10LA

10LA

STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK

NEW LONDON
JUNCTION CITY
SCHOFIELD
WESTON
ROTHSCHILD
SCANDINAVIA
WI. RAPIDS
WILLARD

I0LA

WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
FREMONT

WI. RAPIDS
NEW LONDON
PLOVER

WAUSAU

NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
APPLETON
MADISON
VESPER
MARSHFIELD
PLOVER
WAUPACA
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STRATFORD
TOMAH
ANTI10CH
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
MADISON
WAUSAU
STEVENS
SUPERIOR
WAUPACA
WI. RAPIDS
MADISON

WI. RAPIDS
WAUSAU
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

POINT
POINT
POINT
POINT

POINT
POINT
POINT

POINT

46:21
46:21
46:28
46:37
46:44
46:47
46:52
47:00
47:04
47:04
47:05
47:07
47:08
47:09
47:10
47:10
47:11
47:20
47:25
47:26
47:29
47:37
47:38
47:44
47:48
47:49
47:55
47 -57
48:13
48:23
48:29
48:31
48:38
48:39
48:49
48:50
48:58
49:06
49:09
49:19
49:22
49:27
49:30
49:31
49:33
49:36
49:37
49:41
49:48
49:49
49:53
50:00
50:00
50:01
50:02
50:04
50:10
50:11
50:19
50:29
50:29

9:16
9:16
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:44
9:44
9:46
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:06



484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

58
30
31
19
18
22
59
16
60
17
34
18
35
19
17
39
23
35
20
56

57
42
20
43
21
36

18
19
20

19
22

21
22
58
23

20
23
24
32
22
21
61
10
33
24
32
33
34
25
59
26
11
37
25
23

50:37
50:42
50:42
50:43
50:44
50:46
51:03
51:16
51:23
51:31
51:33
51:34
51:47
51:55
52:07
52:09
52:16
52:18
52:37
52:39
52:40
52:41
52:52
53:15
53:19
53:21
53:22
53:24
53:26
53:26
53:27
53:28
53:31
53:38
53:40
53:48
53:49
53:55
53:55
54:04
54:05
54:36
54:46
55:24
55:50
55:52
55:53
55:59
56:23
56:27
56:39
57:04
57:09
57:47
57:49
57:54
58:14
58:19
58:25
58:47
58:55

M1924
F1924
F1924
F4549
F4044
F3034
M1924
F3539
M1924
M5559
M5054
M5559
M5054
M5559
F3539
M3539
F3034
M2529
F4549
M4044
F5559
M4044
M4549
M5559
M4549
F4549
M5054
FO015
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5054
F4044
F4549
M6069
F5559
F3539
F3539
M4044
F3539
F5054
F4044
F4549
F4549
F1924
F2529
M5559
M1924
M6069
F1924
F3539
M3034
M3034
F1924
F4549
M4044
F4549
M6069
M5054
F3539
F2529

FOUCAULT, CORY
WILSON, ERIN
MEDO, WHITNEY
MEDO, TAMMY
BLACK, LISA
WHALLEY, LISA
MARX, ERIC
RICHARDS, CHRISTINE
HAUPT, JASON
KONIECKI, WAYNE
BECHARD, DAVID
SMITH, BRIAN
TAMASON, GREG
SEVERSON, EDWARD
DERLETH, SHIRLEY
CUMMINGS, BRIAN
HIBBARD, DALYN
ABBOTT, DWAYNE
REEDY, SUSAN
ARNOLD, DAVID
JONES, JANE
REHBERG, DAN
ABBOTT, RICK
KRIEG, GEORGE
CAMANN, JOEL
BEHSELICH, DEBORAH
STEUCK, MIKE
SNEDEKER, DANIELLE
HANSEN, SARA
HANDRICH, VICKIE
DESMITH, ANGELA
ALBEE, BETH
SMITH, JANET
SMITH, KAREN
KREMS, JIM
MCCOY, BONNIE
NIGGEMANN, SUSAN
BRODZ1SKI, ANN
BRODZINSKI, MARK
KLOPOTEK, CHRIS
ANDERSON, DONNA
HATZ, MARGARET
SCHREIBER, NOREEN
MINARCIN, JAN
DERSE, LISA
BULA, STACY
VANDERBOOM, TOM
FETNER, CHRIS
AUSTIN, JON
SCHWAB, STEPHANIE
LAMPERT, JULIE
GRUHLKE, BILL
SWIANTEK, BRIAN
RUSSELL, KIRSTIN
MARSHALL, KIM
KOPPLIN, MARK
BREDL, SHARON
RIESENBERG, JIM
PEOTTER, JON
KRUEGER, CINDY
JACOBUS, LAURA

202
665
664
346
132
509
330
406
233
286
124
453
475
446
177
168
239
101
400
112
271
401
102
602
151
126
473
458
225
223
180
104
454
456
301
570
364
676
141
282
109
230
438
354
179
145
554
196
114
441
624
220
474
423
679
293
692
407
625
623
256

OAK
Wl .
Wi .

CREEK
RAPIDS
RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

WI. RAPIDS
GLEASON

WILD ROSE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
TOMAHAWK

ST. FRANCIS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MUSCODA
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUPACA
NEKOOSA

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
FRIENDSHIP
MARSHFIELD
PLOVER
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WI1. RAPIDS
ATHENS
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
ELMHURST
MOSINEE

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
GREENVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
MOS INEE

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
SCHOFIELD
STRATFORD
PLYMOUTH
WAUPACA
CUSTER

IOWA CITY

50:37
50:42
50:42
50:43
50:44
50:46
51:03
51:16
51:23
51:31
51:33
51:34
51:47
51:55
52:07
52:09
52:16
52:18
52:37
52:39
52:40
52:41
52:52
53:15
53:19
53:21
53:22
53:24
53:26
53:26
53:27
53:28
53:31
53:38
53:40
53:48
53:49
53:55
53:55
54:04
54:05
54:36
54:46
55:24
55:50
55:52
55:53
55:59
56:23
56:27
56:39
57:04
57:09
57:47
57:49
57:54
58:14
58:19
58:25
58:47
58:55

10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:34
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:44
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:55
10:57
11:05
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:17
11:17
11:20
11:25
11:26
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:45
11:47



545 9
546 13
547 38
548 24
549 26
550 12
551 13
552 60
553 22
554 40
555 44
556 27
557 24
558 2
559 14
560 39
561 7
562 35
563 21
564 25
565 28
566 29
567 8
568 30
569 1
570 12
571 22

59:09
1:00:18
1:00:45
1:01:12
1:02:02
2:56
4:07
4:07
4:08
5:23
6:16
6:50
7:19
7:49
7:50
9:25
1:27
:11:45
1:11:46
1:12:50
1:16:42
1:23:12
1:23:14
1:26:11
1:26:18
1:28:28

(@]
N
a1
a1

RPRRRRRRRRRRRR

RPOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0

Point Bock Run

FO015
MO015
M5054
F3034
F3539
F1618
F1618
M4044
M5559
M3539
M4549
F4549
F2529
M7099
F1618
M5054
F5054
F1924
F4044
F3034
F4549
F4549
F5054
F4549
F6069
M6069
F4044

PUPP, KEIRA
KAPITZKE, CODY
LARSON, JOE
SALEWSKE, SARA
BASCH, LORI
STROIK, ABBY
SHAW, SUSAN
DEVERELL, DAVID
MCCOY, LOWELL
NIGGEMANN, DALE
DRIFKA, WAYNE
JOHNSON, ALICE
GIBAULT, GINA
LEWIS, JAMES
KONOP, JENNIFER
KONOP, DANIEL
ZEUSKE, CONNIE
PAPESH, AMBER
PAPESH, NITA
SHAY, ANGIE
FL ISAKOWSKI,

SORENSON, JEAN
KRAUSE, KARIN
HATZ, PAT

HATZ, JOE
SCHLIMGEN, DEDE

DOREEN
ROCKMAN, MARY LOU

608
627
311
424
121
547
546
181
569
363
567
263
209
316
290
289
634
537
538
539
200
410
644
645
231
229
429

GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
JUNCTION CITY
TOMAH

MERRILL

GREEN BAY
GREEN BAY
KAUKAUNA
PLOVER

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
WHITING
PLOVER

WI. RAPIDS
MIDDLETON
ELMHURST
ELMHURST
MADISON

POINT

59:09
1:00:18
1:00:45
1:01:12
1:02:02
2:56
4:07
4:07
4:08
5:23
6:16
6:50
7:19
7:49
7:50
9:25
1:27
:11:45
1:11:46
1:12:50
1:16:42
1:23:12
1:23:14
1:26:11
1:26:18
1:28:28

o
N
a1
a1

RPRRRRRRRRRRRR

POOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O

11:50
12:04
12:09
12:14
12:24
12:35
12:35
12:49
12:49
12:50
13:05
13:15
13:22
13:28
13:34
13:34
13:53
14:17
14:21
14:21
14:34
15:20
16:38
16:39
17:14
17:16
17:42



AGE-

GROUP RESULTS

POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile)
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 5, 2005

DIVISION PLACE/OVERALL PLACE/NAME/AGE/CITY/TIME

Overall Winner Womens

1 47

OLSON, MARY

Overall Winner Mens

1 1

|w)
EI

15
22
64
106
110
144
147
153
155
10 284
11 296
12 325
13 546

O©CoO~NOURAWNEO®M

3

6
10
11
46
51
82
104
178
10 205
11 206
12 216
13 229
14 474

OCoO~NOURAWNEFO®M

Divi
5
12
21
24
26
28
30
31
37
10 38
11 40
12 45
13 53
14 54

O©CoO~NOOUORAWNE®

MEISSEN, RYAN

on: MO0O15

UPHOFF, DAN
PLISKA, JOHN
GIESE, KRISTOPHER
CHAMPEAU, ALEX
CAL, JOSEPH
DEANER, BRANDON
DONNELLY, SEAN
MARLOW, CHASE
MARLOW, GATLIN
PIERCE, SHAWN
ORLIKOWSKI, NICK
Z1EGLER, PAUL
KAPITZKE, CODY

on: M1618

ROMBOUGH, CHRIS
GASPER, RYAN
SCHAEFER, NICK
WHITE, DALLAS
KEWER, BILLY
WALTERS, KENDRIC
BLAHA, TYLER
TYJESKI, BEN
BALHORN, LOREN
MEAGHER, DAN
SCHWANTES, PETER
JOHNSON, DAVID
TAMASON, MATT
GRAMOVOT, ALEX

on: M1924

LEVASH, JAMES
FINLAW, CHRISTOPHER
STEFFEK, MICHAEL
HOPP, CASEY
JANKOWSKI , JEFFREY
SCHMEECKLE, DAN
MEDO, RYAN

PISCHKE, ISAAC
PATOKA, KYLE

YACH, JOSH

WIERZBA, JASON
LACZKOWSKI , KENNETH
FRANKLIN, JACOB
ZIELINSKI, JOSH

STEVENS POINT

RIVER FALLS

NEW LONDON
JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
PARDEEVILLE
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
ROSEVILLE
ROSEVILLE

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WEYAUWEGA
STEVENS POINT

FREMONT

FORT ATKINSON
NEW LONDON
NEKOOSA
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

TWO RIVERS
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
FREMONT
STEVENS POINT
JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

BRILLION
STEVENS POINT
NEW LONDON
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

32:37

24:54

29:27
30:08
33:46
35:27
35:36
36:51
36:56
37:01
37:04
40:40
41:04
41:51
1:00:18

25:16
25:49
28:30
28:39
32:28
32:54
34:22
35:26
37:50
38:39
38:40
38:54
39:18
50:00

25:25
29:07
29:51
30:45
31:05
31:27
31:33
31:34
31:51
31:52
31:53
32:24
33:06
33:09



O©CO~NOOORAWNEO®

57

62

70

73

76

79

81
116
118
122
126
138
141
150
156
165
166
177
179
189
193
210
222
223
232
253
257
258
259
262
266
294
298
300
301
359
370
377
387
407
409
429
470
484
490
492
531

2

4
17
33
36
96
100
108
111
145
164
170

BRUETTE, MATT
WHITMIRE, ANDY
RUDER, TIM
JUBECK, ERIC
VOLD, LUCAS
SORENSON, ERIK
HEADLEY, ROBERT
W1SZ, DARRELL
WIERSEMA, BRETT
RADIG, JOHN
CURTIS, DAVID
CROCKETT, MIKE
RILEY, JACK
SHERMAN, STEPHEN
RADTKE, TROY
YOUNG, RANDY
MIKOLAJCZYK, KYLE
SKI1LDUM, KYLE
WOOD, RYAN
BARTLEY, MATT
VANZEELAND, MATT
SCHOENECK, BRETT
WAGNER, NATHANIEL
GUMZ, BYRON
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN
KASUKONIS, BENJAMIN
CHRISTENSEN, ERIC
VARGA, BRYAN
OSTERHAUS, JEFF
KORNOWSKE, WES
ZAHRT, JASON
MCKAY, RYAN

MALM, ADAM
JOHNSON, CRAIG
RENNICKE, MICHAEL
MARTENSON, JEFFREY
LOY, MICHAEL
BRANDT, MARK

ZAK, JOEL
PISCHKE, NATHAN
CAVEY, MIKE
MILLARD, JEREMY
KRISCHON, KYLE
FOUCAULT, CORY
MARX, ERIC

HAUPT, JASON
FETNER, CHRIS

on: M2529

RENEAU, MICHAEL
FINCH, JASON
HOPP, KEVIN
STRICK, JIM
REDDING, ZAK
GREISSMEYER, RYAN
GRUETT, CHAD
SCHMITT, WALT
QUIMBY, PATRICK
DOWLING, ADAM
JONAS, JEREMY
CLEMONS, TRAVIS

NEW LONDON
STEVENS POINT
LA CROSSE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
MOSINEE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
MERRILL
STEVENS POINT
MILWAUKEE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MOSINEE
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

PLOVER
MAHTOMEDI
STEVENS POINT
GRAFTON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
ST. LOUIS PARK
MADISON
APPLETON
STEVENS POINT
OAK CREEK
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
GREENVILLE

HOULTON

RIVER FALLS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON

SAUK CITY
NEENAH
STRATFORD
AMHERST

MT. HOREB
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT

33:28
33:43
33:56
34:06
34:10
34:17
34:22
35:41
35:50
36:01
36:11
36:29
36:45
36:59
37:06
37:24
37:25
37:48
37:50
38:11
38:15
38:47
39:08
39:11
39:24
39:48
39:54
39:55
39:55
39:58
40:05
41:01
41:06
41:07
41:08
43:16
43:40
44-04
44-21
45:36
45:41
46:52
49:41
50:37
51:03
51:23
55:59

25:08
25:23
29:31
31:35
31:36
34:59
35:13
35:32
35:37
36:55
37:21
37:37



13 172

14 191
15 221
16 224
17 242
18 247
19 292
20 315

21 328
22 333

23 349
24 353
25 354
26 368
27 371
28 388

29 394
30 398
31 403
32 424
33 460

VERRIER, RYAN
MASARIK, KEVIN
SCHOEPKE, TIM
MILLER, ANDREW
LOKKEN, ERIC
ZURAWSKI, FRED
PARKER, CHRIS
STENGER, JACOB
RUMPF, PHILIP
CHAPMAN, JEREMY
MCCLAIN, ALYOSYN

CROASDAILE, MICHAEL

JURY, TY
LADICK, RYAN
SCHMITT, JERRY
LEONARD, PAUL

PROPSON, CHRISTOPHER

JACOBUS, JIM
SCHMITT, PAUL
NUTHALS, JAMES
ZDROIK, TIM

34 501 ABBOTT, DWAYNE
Division: M3034

1 9 BEVERSDORF, MARK
2 18 HYLAND, JOHN

3 56 STANKOWSKI, SCOTT
4 60 KREMS, SCOTT

5 66 NARVESON, MARK

6 83 FRESH, DOUG E.

7 87 YOUNG, MARC

8 107 SCHMITT, JOHN

9 137 FOSTER, JASON

10 154 CLEVELAND, NATE
11 159 PATENAUDE, JOEL
12 160 NARVESON, BRAD
13 169 HEALY, PAT

14 187 BRAUN, PAUL

15 190 HENNING, SCOTT
16 192 ALEXANDER, CHAD
17 219 BEVERSDORF, BRETT
18 261 WARNING, NAT

19 282 MUELLER, CHRIS
20 289 FOCAULT, ANDREW
21 299 REINDL, GLEN
22 316 PUPP, CHAD
23 322 NUTHALS, JESSE
24 358 KUNDERT, ROBERT
25 393 STEINKE, DWIGHT
26 433 DERLETH, ROMAN
27 445 BASCH, KEVIN
28 449 GLODOSKY, TIM
29 475 WOYAK, MICHAEL
30 476 LARSEN, CHRIS
31 483 JOHNSON, MATTHEW
32 535 GRUHLKE, BILL
33 536 SWIANTEK, BRIAN

Division: M3539
1 7 SMITH, DAVID
2 8 FRERICKS, STEVE

APPLETON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MOSINEE

MOS INEE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUKESHA
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUWATOSA
MADISON
BURLINGTON
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT
OSHKOSH

IOWA CITY
STRATFORD
GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

WITTENBERG
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUWATOSA
BLOOMINGTON
WOODBURY
PLOVER

WI. RAPIDS
EAGLE RIVER
PLOVER
WAUPACA

EAGAN

WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
APPLETON
STEVENS POINT
BARABOO
MARSHFIELD
NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

GREEN BAY

WI. RAPIDS
MERRILL
TOMAHAWK
PLOVER

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
SUPERIOR
MINNEAPOLIS
MOS INEE

WI. RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD

37:41
38:13
39:05
39:11
39:36
39:41
40:51
41:28
41:55
42:03
42:50
42:56
42:59
43:35
43:41
44:27
44:49
45:01
45:20
46:21
49:06
52:18

27:28
29:35
33:24
33:42
33:47
34:25
34:34
35:31
36:28
37:03
37:11
37:13
37:35
38:07
38:12
38:14
39:03
39:58
40:38
40:48
41:06
41:30
41:45
43:08
44:45
47:05
47:38
47:55
50:00
50:01
50:29
57:04
57:09

25:50
27:07



O©CO~NOOOAWNE®

13

14

32

58

61

74

94

95
103
114
124
132
149
175
176
186
198
204
233
240
243
271
285
305
317
321
362
374
405
410
416
426
454
455
459
477
499
554

19
20
23
29
35
41
42
48
52
67
72
78
86
88
90
93
97
99
105
123
131

REARDON, JAMES
OLSON, TIM
JENSEN, KURT
SPARKS, KERRY

HENZE, MIKEY THE PIG

EUTING, JON
HOBBINS, TOM
WHITE, JOEL
WOO0DY, JEFF
CLAUSEN, CURT
KULAS, MICHAEL
BURANT, JOHN
JONES, JEFF
KOSOBUCKI, NEIL
CAREW, JEFF
SIMON, MICHAEL
SCHWANTES, PAUL

BIRKENMEIER, ROBIN

VOLKMAN, BRIAN
BURANT, JERRY
KULICK, JEFF
KOEPKE, RICK
PIERCE, MICHAEL
DOLLEVOET, BILL
HOLSMAN, ROBERT
JONES, JOHN
FERRY, MATT
MEYER, CHRIS
HOLTZ, JONATHAN
MOLSKI, MARK
NOVOTNY, BRIAN
NOWACK, KEVIN
JONES, STEVE
KOPLIEN, CHAD
SNYDER, KEITH
LEHMAN, PAUL
CUMMINGS, BRIAN
NIGGEMANN, DALE

on: M4044

WETTER, THOMAS
BAUMAN, MIKE
ZASTROW, DONALD
ALTEMUS, DALE
PAULSON, JIM
WEST, JAY
DEVITA, BILL
SMITH, LARRY
MICHAEL, SCOTT
SCHELLER, BRUCE
ROSICKY, BRAD
BRANDELL, ROY
GLOWCHESKI, CARL
VIRANT, DAVE
WIRTZ, TIM
SIEBERS, JOE
O"BRIEN, CURT
ZAJAKOWSKIT, JOHN
DEANER, BRIAN
PETERSON, MARK
BLANCHARD, SCOTT

MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
NEENAH

WAUSAU
SCHOFIELD
LAKE CITY
ONALASKA
FITCHBURG
MADISON
DAVENPORT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WFB
MARSHFIELD
ROTHSCHILD
WESTON

SOUTH MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE

WI. RAPIDS
MOSINEE

WI. RAPIDS
COMBINED LOCKS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MINNEAPOLIS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

HEWITT
APPLETON
MADISON
WAUPACA
WAUPACA

ST. FRANCIS
WI. RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
MADISON
PRAIRIE DU SAC
WAUSAU
ROSHOLT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
APPLETON
MANAWA
WAUPACA

WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
JUNCTION CITY
PLOVER
APPLETON

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

WI. RAPIDS
WAUSAU

29:09
29:21
31:34
33:28
33:42
34:09
34:51
34:53
35:22
35:40
36:04
36:19
36:58
37:46
37:48
38:04
38:31
38:38
39:24
39:34
39:36
40:12
40:40
41:13
41:32
41:39
43:21
43:45
45:24
45:44
46:01
46:37
48:31
48:38
48:58
50:02
52:09
1:04:08

29:41
29:45
30:26
31:29
31:36
31:58
32:08
32:37
32:57
33:48
34:02
34:13
34:31
34:37
34:43
34:48
35:00
35:08
35:26
36:03
36:17



O©CoO~NOURARWNE®M

133
142
143
146
152
157
161
163
168
173
180
199
207
218
220
225
230
231
238
244
251
268
273
274
313
314
319
320
324
335
339
383
385
465
503
505
522
539
552

16
25
27
34
39
43
55
59
63
80
85
92
113
121
127
130
135
171
184
194

VANDE ZANDE, DUSTIN
SCHWERMAN, MICHAEL
SLONSKI, CRAIG
ANDREAS, SCOTT
PETERSON, TIMOTHY
COPPERSMITH, MIKE
READY, MICHAEL
WADINA, MARK
POLIVKA, MICHAEL
CHAMPEAU, BILL
MACHT, JOSH
CAMPBELL, JEFF
SMYRNEDS, TONY
LITRENTA, GARY
MARLOW, SAMUEL
HEUER, KURT

OGDEN, HOWARD
POLMAN, JOE
WALKINGTON, ROBERT
MCELROY, DAVE
TICE, DAVE

KEHUS, KENT

KARCH, DENNIS
GAIE, DAVID

BLACK, LANCE
WARNER, JAY
HOLSCHBOCK, DARRYL
ORLIKOWSKI, STEVE
HATZ, FRANK

TANG, SHEE-CHANG
CARLSON, RICHARD
KUMMERFELDT, BRUCE
JAHNKE, TODD
CHESBROUGH, SCOTT
ARNOLD, DAVID
REHBERG, DAN
BRODZINSKI, MARK
KOPPLIN, MARK
DEVERELL, DAVID

on: M4549

HANSEN, SCOTT
STIEBER, ALLAN
BRADFORD, DANIEL
KOOCHIAK, EDWARD
REMINGTON, DAN
ABENDROTH, RANDALL
JACOBSON, LARRY
WERNER, MARK
MEAGHER, PAUL
WHITE, PHILIP
DIERINGER, DENNIS
MILLER, DAN

MOSS, MIKE
MAYBEE, BILLY
SPOERL, ROBERT
JOHN, CASEY
DONNELLY, TOM
BLAHA, VICTOR
SUOMI, RORY
MAYBEE, BRUCE

WAUPACA
REEDSBURG
TOMAHAWK
WAUSAU
PESHTI1GO

NEW LONDON
OSHKOSH
MOSINEE

WI. RAPIDS
PARDEEVILLE
WATERTOWN
STEVENS POINT
WILD ROSE
ROTHSCHILD
ROSEVILLE

WI. RAPIDS
LOGANVILLE
STEVENS POINT
WOODSTOCK
PORT EDWARDS
SCHOFIELD

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER

GREEN BAY

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
TWO RIVERS
STEVENS POINT
ELMHURST

WI. RAPIDS
PARK RIDGE
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT

ROTHSCHILD
ABBOTSFORD
MERRILL
WEYAUWEGA
SCANDINAVIA
MADISON
MENASHA
APPLETON
FREMONT
SPENCER
MARSHFIELD
NEW LONDON
WI. RAPIDS
EVANSVILLE
WAUPACA
PITTSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
TWO RIVERS
STEVENS POINT
MADISON

36:21
36:47
36:49
36:56
37:01
37:09
37:14
37:17
37:30
37:44
37:52
38:31
38:42
38:59
39:04
39:12
39:19
39:21
39:30
39:37
39:44
40:10
40:16
40:19
41:26
41:27
41:37
41:38
41:48
42:04
42:07
44:18
44:19
49:30
52:39
52:41
53:55
57:54
1:04:07

29:27
30:51
31:09
31:35
31:53
32:15
33:14
33:40
33:45
34:21
34:29
34:48
35:38
35:59
36:12
36:14
36:23
37:38
38:00
38:16
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

195
196
226
234
237
245
256
303
310
312
336
337
342
344
361
367
418
436
453
462
480
506
508
555

50
65
71
75
77
91

115

140

200

201

209

213

214

235

246

269

270

278

326

330

334

348

351

369

376

380

389

423

435

444

456

461

472

494

496

BALHORN, MARK
MIERS, MARK
ROSICKY, MARK
REEDY, CHRIS
GERING, JIM
WASSHAUSEN, JOHN
WOLF, KARL
MASLOWSKI , RANDY
HALUSKA, JIM
KIRCH, BRUCE
THOMPSON, JERRY
MANSHEIM, RICHARD
KRAUSE, RICK
DANIELS, MICHAEL
LEWIS, JEFF
MEDO, JOHN
COOPER, MITCHELL
KONKOL, CHET
BAKER, PATRICIA
BAYBA, BILL
HAUPT, KEN
ABBOTT, RICK
CAMANN, JOEL
DRIFKA, WAYNE

on: M5054

MCCONNELL, SCOTT
WEARNE, STEVEN
BEHNKE, DONN

HINTERLEITNER, FRANK

YOULES, PATRICK
KOSTER, KEITH
DENUNCCIO, DENNIS
RAND, TERRY
WOLDT, MICHAEL
GANTERT, STEVE
SCHNEIDER, TOM
KOVACH, PETER
BOEHME, RANDALL
THOMPSON, STEVEN
VOELKER, DAVID
DOMASZEK, TERRY
HOCKER, ROBERT
CAVEY, JUSTIN
SORENSON, ROBERT
HUGLEN, MARK
GORMANSON, GENE
DRAEGER, RANDY
DANIELS, NICK
FEIST, JOEL
SCHMEECKLE, DAVID
FEHRENBACH, TIM
KRUSCHWITZ, DAVID
SCHROEDER, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, JEFF
PRIBYL, STEPHEN
WOOD, KEN

LAZERS, MIKE
OKRAY, MIKE
BECHARD, DAVID
TAMASON, GREG

STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
WAUPACA
MUSCODA
WAUSAU

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
DEPERE

FALK

ROSHOLT
MIDDLETON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
ROTHSCHILD
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT

HAZLEHURST
RIO

STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK

MOS INEE

NEW LONDON
WAUSAU
WILLARD
JACKSON
WAUSAU

PLOVER
PLAINFIELD
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

AMHERST JUNCTION

MOSINEE
SCHOFIELD

WI. RAPIDS
I0LA

WI. RAPIDS
MARSHFIELD
PLOVER
NEILSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
TOMAH
JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
VESPER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WILD ROSE
STEVENS POINT

38:17
38:18
39:12
39:25
39:28
39:39
39:54
41:10
41:24
41:26
42:05
42:05
42:11
42:21
43:19
43:35
46:03
47:09
48:29
49:19
50:11
52:52
53:19
1:05:23

32:50
33:47
33:58
34:09
34:12
34:46
35:40
36:39
38:33
38:35
38:46
38:50
38:52
39:26
39:40
40:11
40:12
40:31
41:52
41:57
42:04
42:43
42:55
43:37
44:02
44:13
44:-29
46:21
47:08
47:37
48:39
49:09
49:49
51:33
51:47
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1
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510 STEUCK, MIKE
542 PEOTTER, JON
547 LARSON, JOE
560 KONOP, DANIEL

on: M5559

44 ROCK, ALAN

49 SEGALL, CARY
101 JENSRUN, PRE
182 WENDEL, CARL
228 ENRIGHT, BOB
241 BOWDEN, RICHARD
254 JENSEN, PAUL
267 TIOLO, MATT

281 DERRICO, FRANK
288 MCKNIGHT, TIM
323 ENGEL, STEVE
338 GROSHEK, NORMAN
431 KNIESLER, JIM
447 WINK, JOHN

457 KRETCHMAR, MARY LYNN

458 PIERSON, BRUCE
493 KONIECKI, WAYNE
495 SMITH, BRIAN

497 SEVERSON, EDWARD

507 KRIEG, GEORGE
530 VANDERBOOM, TOM
553 MCCOY, LOWELL

on: M6069

167 GOODWIN, RODGER
239 KRETCHMAR, KENT
255 NUMSEN, GENE
304 DENMAN, DERYL
372 GRASSE, DICK
451 GOUDREAU, RON
467 PUPP, DUANE

469 CARROLL, THOMAS
518 KREMS, JIM

532 AUSTIN, JON

541 RIESENBERG, JIM
570 HATZ, JOE

ion: M7099
331 LINTEREUR, DONALD

558 LEWIS, JAMES

on: FO0015

212 NELSON, L1ZzY
260 MEAGHER, AMANDA
277 JOHNSON, EMILY
437 BRAKER, KELSEY
438 LITRENTA, JILL

452 KAPITZKE, BRITTNEY

478 ARENDT, TESSA

511 SNEDEKER, DANIELLE

545 PUPP, KEIRA

on: F1618
84 MARTENS, MELISSA

112 MOSS, LAUREN

WI. RAPIDS
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY

STRATFORD
MADISON
STEVE"S POINT
GREENFIELD
STEVENS POINT
NEW LONDON
WAUPACA
WAUSAU
CURTISS
STEVENS POINT
KAUKAUNA
AMHERST JUNCTION
10LA

WI. RAPIDS
MARSHFIELD
PLOVER
GLEASON
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WI. RAPIDS

BRUCE
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN DELLS
WAUSAU

NEENAH
STRATFORD
ANT10CH
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLYMOUTH
ELMHURST

TOMAHAWK
MERRILL

WAUPACA
FREMONT
JUNCTION CITY
WESTON
ROTHSCHILD
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER

GREEN BAY

BARABOO
WI. RAPIDS

53:22
58:25
1:00:45
1:07:50

32:20
32:48
35:14
37:55
39:17
39:35
39:51
40:08
40:37
40:45
41:47
42:06
47:04
47:48
48:49
48:50
51:31
51:34
51:55
53:15
55:53
1:04:07

37:27
39:33
39:53
41:12
43:42
48:13
49:33
49:37
53:40
56:23
58:19
1:26:18

41:59
1:07:19

38:49
39:56
40:25
47:10
47:10
48:23
50:04
53:24
59:09

34:27
35:38
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12
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17
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134
158
208
217
263
279
360
365
406
550
551
559

119
148
151
181
202
227
249
250
276
290
295
297
307
327
332
343
346
356
357
375
382
386
390
401
432
443
463
464
473
485
486
528
533
537
562

68

89
109
128
265
286
308
340
341
352

KRAKOW, ASHLEY
IWANSKIT, JENNA
ANDERSON, BROOKE
CELICHOWSKI, EMILY
HAUPT, AMY
SMITH, JENNA
BROWN, ZOE
VACHA, MISSY
VIRANT, HANNAH
STROIK, ABBY
SHAW, SUSAN
KONOP, JENNIFER

on: F1924

KARLS, SHANA
VANESS, BRENDA
HYLAND, KERRY
CAVEY, JULIE
WILDENBERG, WANDA
SCHNEIDER, JODY
SPLITT, NELLIE
MARTIN, MOLLY
WESELY, AUBREY
JOHNSON, KALLIE
ROUS, SARAH
SICARD, CARRIE
ROBINSON, ANDI
WALLNER, HEATHER
TERVO, ALISSA
ZALEWSKI, NATALIE
NIEMAN, KATIE
BROWN, ADELINE
WILD, CALLIE
NEWBY, ANDREA
ROBINETTE, TARA
ROSENTHAL, SARAH

MCCLAIN-SOLEY, ARIEL

LUOTO, EMILY
STONEMAN, SARA
HOLL, NATASHA
MEDIN, ELIZABETH
MARKS, HEATHER
SPLITT, BESSIE
WILSON, ERIN
MEDO, WHITNEY
DERSE, LISA
SCHWAB, STEPHANIE
RUSSELL, KIRSTIN
PAPESH, AMBER

on: F2529

MUELLER, ANDREA
ONGNA, KELLY
FINCH, NICOLE
WITT, MARGARET
ZIMMERMAN, ERIN
MILLER, RUTH
MALM, SARA
CAZOLLA, KRISTI
STUCZYNSKI, JENNY
ALMAZAR, JESSICA

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER

10LA

ROSHOLT

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH
MADISON

WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

EDGAR

HEWITT

RIVER FALLS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

EAU CLAIRE
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WITTENBERG

36:22
37:10
38:44
38:55
39:59
40:32
43:18
43:27
45:24
1:02:55
1:02:56
1:07:49

35:53
36:57
36:59
37:52
38:36
39:17
39:43
39:44
40:22
40:49
41:02
41:05
41:15
41:53
42:02
42:18
42:36
43:03
43:04
43:58
44:18
44:21
44:-36
45:08
47:04
47:29
49:22
49:27
49:53
50:42
50:42
55:50
56:27
57:47
1:11:27

33:50
34:41
35:35
36:13
40:04
40:41
41:18
42:08
42:10
42:56
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

396
399
408
420
421
425
427
428
440
479
482
529
544
557

98
102
185
203
211
236
248
264
275
280
311
318
345
373
381
412
415
439
450
466
471
489
500
548
564

69
117
129
162
174
188
302
306
363
364
378
379
384
468
491
498
512
513

HANS, JENNY
LOKKEN, NICOLE
PISCHKE, AMANDA
BUZA, MARLA
KRENZ, KRISTA
MALEK, KAREN
KROHN, ELISE
HARRIS-WEISS, ANGELA
BOHN, CONNIE
CUSICK, CARRIE
MEEHAN, RACHEL
BULA, STACY
JACOBUS, LAURA
GIBAULT, GINA

on: F3034

DALSBO, JESSICA
SCHADD, BETH
THORSHEIM, SUSAN
GAYLENT, RHODEN
BACON, TINA
HOOPER, MYRNA
MAIER, JODY
CUSHMAN, SARA
ARNOLD, NICOLE
RARICK, SONIA
SPRINGBOB, LISA
KIMBEL, SARA
BASALA, KIMBERLY
HOOKS ,MELISSA
OGSTAD, NICOLE
GRIEBLER, MARTHA
KAMINSKI, JENNIFER
PETERSON, ALICE
REINARDY, DIANNA
HENNING, BECKY
HALL, KRISTIN
WHALLEY, LISA
HIBBARD, DALYN
SALEWSKE, SARA
SHAY, ANGIE

on: F3539

LIMBERG, ANN
WETTER, ANNIE

HAM, KERRY

CEPLINA, LISA
KUMMERFELDT, MONICA
WETZEL, MARY
THOMPSON, KELLY
KAPITZKE, LOUISE
FOSTER, DEB

COLE, LAURA

ERON, SARAH

Z0BITZ, BARB
BUSHEY, PATTY
BAURES, REBECCA
RICHARDS, CHRISTINE
DERLETH, SHIRLEY
HANSEN, SARA
HANDRICH, VICKIE

STEVENS POINT
MOSINEE
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

PLOVER

WI. RAPIDS
MADISON
MINNEAPOLIS
STEVENS POINT
IOWA CITY
TOMAH

STEVENS POINT
MAZOMANIE
WAUSAU

WAUSAU
SCHOFIELD
OXFORD

WAUSAU

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
LOYAL

PLOVER
MADISON
PLOVER

ROCK ISLAND
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
SCANDINAVIA
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

SHEBOYGAN FALLS

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK
CLINTONVILLE
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT
EAGLE RIVER
STEVENS POINT
CUSTER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
TOMAH

WAUSAU
TOMAHAWK
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD

44:58
45:05
45:36
46:06
46:07
46:28
46:44
46:47
47:20
50:10
50:29
55:52
58:55
1:06:50

35:07
35:18
38:03
38:38
38:49
39:27
39:42
40:02
40:20
40:36
41:24
41:33
42:22
43:42
44:17
45:54
46:00
47:11
47:57
49:31
49:48
50:46
52:16
1:01:12
1:11:46

33:56
35:45
36:14
37:16
37:45
38:11
41:09
41:14
43:22
43:23
44:05
44:10
44:19
49:36
51:16
52:07
53:26
53:26
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Divi

OCONOOOUITRARWNE®

P
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

on:

on:

514
520
521
523
534
543
549

120
125
197
252
293
329
350
391
395
397
402
404
417
422
442
446
448
488
516
525
563
571

136
183
272
283
287
291
309
347
355
366
392
411
413
414
419
430
434
441
487
502
509
517
526
527
538
540
556
565

DESMITH, ANGELA
NIGGEMANN, SUSAN
BRODZ1SKI1, ANN
KLOPOTEK, CHRIS
LAMPERT, JULIE
KRUEGER, CINDY
BASCH, LORI

F4044

ROSICKY, DAWN
MCKNIGHT, JANET
ZEPP, ANNE
HAUSWIRTH, LORI
STILLER, TAMI
JACOBS, SUNG YE
IRVING, STEPHANIE
TANG, DEBORAH
GREENE, LINDA
HUTKOWSK1, SARAH
HENDRICK, ANN
SEUBERT, RUTH

TRZEBIATOWSKI, DIANA

PUPP, LYNETTE
PETERSON, JANEL
ROMBOUGH, LESLIE
SIMPSON, TERRI
BLACK, LISA
SMITH, JANET
HATZ, MARGARET
PAPESH, NITA
SCHLIMGEN, DEDE

F4549

SUOMI, JOANNE
HEUER, KIM
THOMPSON, LINDA
JENSEN, CORLISS
AMENT, BARB
WALKER, DIANE
STONEMAN, SANDY
LUEDTKE, CAROL
ERICKSON, SUE
DRIFKA, ELIZABETH
WEARNE-NEUROHR, DEB
STEFFEK, SHARYL
JOHN, RENEE
NICHOLS, TERRY
DONNELLY, PEGGY
KNIESLER, PATTY
BOWDEN, MARY
MCFARLANE, DEBORAH
MEDO, TAMMY

REEDY, SUSAN
BEHSELICH, DEBORAH
SMITH, KAREN
SCHREIBER, NOREEN
MINARCIN, JAN
MARSHALL, KIM
BREDL, SHARON
JOHNSON, ALICE
FLISAKOWSKI, DOREEN

FRIENDSHIP
WI. RAPIDS
ATHENS
WI. RAPIDS
WI. RAPIDS
CUSTER
PLOVER

WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MERRILL
MENASHA
GREENFIELD
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
MINOCQUA
WAUSAU
AMHERST
STRATFORD
10LA

FREMONT

NEW LONDON
WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
ELMHURST
PLOVER
MAD1SON

STEVENS POINT
WI. RAPIDS
SUN PRAIRIE
WAUSAU
MERRILL
WAUSAU
MERRILL
CLINTONVILLE
AMHERST
STEVENS POINT
RIO

NEW LONDON
PITTSVILLE
PITTSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
10LA

NEW LONDON
WILLARD

WI. RAPIDS
MUSCODA
NEKOOSA
MADISON

MOS INEE

WI. RAPIDS
PLOVER
STRATFORD
JUNCTION CITY
WHITING

53:27
53:49
53:55
54:04
56:39
58:47
1:02:02

35:56
36:07
38:19
39:45
40:56
41:57
42:52
44:-39
44:55
45:00
45:13
45:22
46:01
46:15
47:26
47:44
47:49
50:44
53:31
54:36
1:11:45
1:28:28

36:24
37:59
40:13
40:39
40:41
40:50
41:23
42:41
43:01
43:33
44:-42
45:49
45:55
45:55
46:05
47:00
47:07
47:25
50:43
52:37
53:21
53:38
54:46
55:24
57:49
58:14
1:06:16
1:12:50



29 566 ROCKMAN, MARY LOU PLOVER 1:16:42
30 568 KRAUSE, KARIN MIDDLETON 1:23:14
Division: F5054
1 139 MORRISON, SUSAN STEVENS POINT 36:36
2 215 PUNKE, JuDY WAUSAU 38:53
3 400 KORPI, NANCY TOMAHAWK 45:05
4 481 GRAMOVOT, CAROLE WAUSAU 50:19
5 515 ALBEE, BETH MARSHFIELD 53:28
6 524 ANDERSON, DONNA WI. RAPIDS 54:05
7 561 ZEUSKE, CONNIE KAUKAUNA 1:09:25
8 567 SORENSON, JEAN WI. RAPIDS 1:23:12
Division: F5559
1 504 JONES, JANE STEVENS POINT 52:40
2 519 MCCOY, BONNIE WI. RAPIDS 53:48
Division: F6069
1 569 HATZ, PAT ELMHURST 1:26:11
Division: F7099
Page 1
POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile) ---—- BIG BOCK RUN RESULTS
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 5, 2005
PLACE DIV TIME DIV NAME BIB CITY TIME PACE
1 1 34:41 F2529 ONGNA, KELLY 373 HEWITT 34:41 6:56
2 1 38:49 F3034 BACON, TINA 115 SCHOFIELD 38:49 7:46
3 2 42:22 F3034 BASALA, KIMBERLY 119 PLOVER 42:22 8:28
4 1 44:36 F1924 MCCLAIN-SOLEY, ARIEL 335 STEVENS POINT 44:36 8:55
5 1 49:36 F3539 BAURES, REBECCA 123 TOMAH 49:36 9:55
6 2 50:10 F2529 CUSICK, CARRIE 170 MADISON 50:10 10:02
7 2 52:07 F3539 DERLETH, SHIRLEY 177 TOMAHAWK 52:07 10:25
8 3 52:16 F3034 HIBBARD, DALYN 239 STEVENS POINT 52:16 10:27
9 1 53:38 F4549 SMITH, KAREN 456 MADISON 53:38 10:44
10 2 54:46 F4549 SCHREIBER, NOREEN 438 MOSINEE 54:46 10:57
11 2 56:27 F1924 SCHWAB, STEPHANIE 441 STEVENS POINT 56:27 11:17
12 3 56:39 F3539 LAMPERT, JULIE 624 WI. RAPIDS 56:39 11:20
13 3 1:06:50 F2529 GIBAULT, GINA 209 TOMAH 1:06:50 13:22
Page 1
POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile) ---—- BIG BOCK RUN RESULTS
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 5, 2005
PLACE DIV TIME DIV NAME BIB CITY TIME PACE
1 1 33:42 M3034 KREMS, SCOTT 302 WAUWATOSA 33:42 6:44
2 1 33:42 M3539 HENZE, MIKEY THE PIG 236 NEENAH 33:42 6:44
3 1 33:58 M5054 BEHNKE, DONN 125 STEVENS POINT 33:58 6:48
4 1 34:06 M1924 JUBECK, ERIC 594 STEVENS POINT 34:06 6:49
5 2 34:09 M3539 EUTING, JON 580 WAUSAU 34:09 6:50
6 3 34:53 M3539 WHITE, JOEL 511 LAKE CITY 34:53 6:59
7 2 35:31 M3034 SCHMITT, JOHN 433 WI. RAPIDS 35:31 7:06
8 1 35:32 M2529 SCHMITT, WALT 435 STRATFORD 35:32 7:06
9 1 37:01 M4044 PETERSON, TIMOTHY 630 PESHTIGO 37:01 7:24
10 2 37:37 M2529 CLEMONS, TRAVIS 540 STEVENS POINT 37:37 7:31
11 1 38:00 M4549 SUOMI, RORY 612 STEVENS POINT 38:00 7:36
12 4 38:04 M3539 SIMON, MICHAEL 449 MARSHFIELD 38:04 7:37
13 3 38:14 M3034 ALEXANDER, CHAD 105 APPLETON 38:14 7:39
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41
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50
51
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38:18
38:31
38:42
38:46
38:47
39:04
39:26
39:37
39:51
39:58
40:31
41:06
41:07
41:08
41:13
41:24
41:28
41:39
41:47
41:52
42:03
42:50
42:56
43:21
43:35
43:41
43:45
44-18
45:20
45:44
46:03
46:52
47:04
48:38
49:09
50:00
52:09
53:19
57:04
57:09
57:54

M4549
M3539
M4044
M5054
M1924
M4044
M5054
M4044
M5559
M1924
M5054
M3034
M1924
M1924
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539
M5559
M5054
M2529
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4549
M1924
M5559
M3539
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3034
M4044

MIERS, MARK
SCHWANTES, PAUL
SMYRNEDS, TONY
SCHNEIDER, TOM
SCHOENECK, BRETT
MARLOW, SAMUEL
THOMPSON, STEVEN
MCELROY, DAVE
JENSEN, PAUL
KORNOWSKE, WES
CAVEY, JUSTIN
REINDL, GLEN
JOHNSON, CRAIG
RENNICKE, MICHAEL
DOLLEVOET, BILL
HALUSKA, JIM
STENGER, JACOB
JONES, JOHN
ENGEL, STEVE
SORENSON, ROBERT
CHAPMAN, JEREMY
MCCLAIN, ALYOSYN
CROASDAILE, MICHAEL
FERRY, MATT
MEDO, JOHN
SCHMITT, JERRY
MEYER, CHRIS
KUMMERFELDT, BRUCE
SCHMITT, PAUL
MOLSKI, MARK
COOPER, MITCHELL
MILLARD, JEREMY
KNIESLER, JIM
KOPLIEN, CHAD
LAZERS, MIKE
WOYAK, MICHAEL
CUMMINGS, BRIAN
CAMANN, JOEL
GRUHLKE, BILL
SWIANTEK, BRIAN
KOPPLIN, MARK

351
442
457
437
548
327
482
337
260
294
157
403
264
550
183
222
638
273
190
460
162
689
167
544
667
432
639
307
434
355
166
681
283
292
312
669
168
151
220
474
293

WI. RAPIDS
ROTHSCHILD
WILD ROSE
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
ROSEVILLE
STEVENS POINT
PORT EDWARDS
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
GRAFTON
COMBINED LOCKS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
KAUKAUNA

WI. RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUWATOSA
MINNEAPOLIS
WI. RAPIDS
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK
STRATFORD
STEVENS POINT
ROTHSCHILD
APPLETON

10LA

MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
ST. FRANCIS
WAUPACA
MOSINEE

WI. RAPIDS
SCHOFIELD

38:18
38:31
38:42
38:46
38:47
39:04
39:26
39:37
39:51
39:58
40:31
41:06
41:07
41:08
41:13
41:24
41:28
41:39
41:47
41:52
42:03
42:50
42:56
43:21
43:35
43:41
43:45
44-18
45:20
45:44
46:03
46:52
47:04
48:38
49:09
50:00
52:09
53:19
57:04
57:09
57:54
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8:18
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:25
8:34
8:35
8:40
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:52
9:04
9:09
9:13
9:22
9:25
9:44
9:50
10:00
10:26
10:40
11:25
11:26
11:35



